
Orthomat® Premium Bubble
 Our new Extraordinary anti-fatigue mat with a

distinctive bubbled surface

Black/Yellow

Exceptional fatigue-relief and fatigue-prevention
properties.
Dual layer construction for superior comfort and
durability.
Raised bubble patterned surface stimulates feet and
legs aids circulation and prevents fatigue.
Tough top surface for excellent resilience against wear
and tear.
Low density under layer provides extremely effective
underfoot cushioning and insulates against the effects
of cold concrete floors.
Raised bubble pattern also reduces slip risk.
Ideal for demanding locations, especially where regular
turning is involved.
Tapered edges to reduce trip hazards.
Available in a high visibility version with bright yellow
borders.
Ideal for lighter industrial use where the user doesn’t
turn regularly in a static position.

Styles Available



Part Number

OPB010003C

OPB010703C

OPB010703

OPB010702

OPB010701

OPB010003

OPB010002

OPB010001

Black

Size

0.9 m x per linear metre

0.9 m x per linear metre

0.9 m x 18.3 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

0.9 m x 18.3 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

Colour Weight (kg)

3.9

Black

Black

Black 

71.72

5.37

2.15

Material

0°C

+60°C

Loose lay

Resistant to most chemicals

Open Cell PVC Foam

Suitable for dry indoor environments

2 years when used in a dry environment

Production lines, assembly areas, packaging
stations, workbenches and retail counters

Parts Technical Specifications

Black

Black/Yellow

Black/Yellow

Black/Yellow

Black/Yellow

3.92

71.72

5.37

2.15

Surface Finish

Product Height

Product Weight

Min. Operating
Temperature

Max. Operating
Temperature

Resistance to
Chemical

Environmental
Resistance

Typical
Application

Installation
Method

Guarantee

Raised bubble pattern surface

12.5mm base/ 16mm with bubble

3.98kg per square metre


