



Orthomat® Premium Bubble

Our new Extraordinary anti-fatigue mat with a distinctive bubbled surface



- *Exceptional fatigue-relief and fatigue-prevention properties.*
- *Dual layer construction for superior comfort and durability.*
- *Raised bubble patterned surface stimulates feet and legs aids circulation and prevents fatigue.*
- *Tough top surface for excellent resilience against wear and tear.*
- *Low density under layer provides extremely effective underfoot cushioning and insulates against the effects of cold concrete floors.*
- *Raised bubble pattern also reduces slip risk.*
- *Ideal for demanding locations, especially where regular turning is involved.*
- *Tapered edges to reduce trip hazards.*
- *Available in a high visibility version with bright yellow borders.*
- *Ideal for lighter industrial use where the user doesn't turn regularly in a static position.*

Styles Available

Black/Yellow



Black

Parts

Part Number	Size	Colour	Weight (kg)
<i>OPB010003C</i>	<i>0.9 m x per linear metre</i>	<i>Black</i>	<i>3.9</i>
<i>OPB010703C</i>	<i>0.9 m x per linear metre</i>	<i>Black/Yellow</i>	<i>3.92</i>
<i>OPB010703</i>	<i>0.9 m x 18.3 m</i>	<i>Black/Yellow</i>	<i>71.72</i>
<i>OPB010702</i>	<i>0.9 m x 1.5 m</i>	<i>Black/Yellow</i>	<i>5.37</i>
<i>OPB010701</i>	<i>0.6 m x 0.9 m</i>	<i>Black/Yellow</i>	<i>2.15</i>
<i>OPB010003</i>	<i>0.9 m x 18.3 m</i>	<i>Black</i>	<i>71.72</i>
<i>OPB010002</i>	<i>0.9 m x 1.5 m</i>	<i>Black</i>	<i>5.37</i>
<i>OPB010001</i>	<i>0.6 m x 0.9 m</i>	<i>Black</i>	<i>2.15</i>

Technical Specifications

Material	<i>Open Cell PVC Foam</i>
Surface Finish	<i>Raised bubble pattern surface</i>
Product Height	<i>12.5mm base/ 16mm with bubble</i>
Product Weight	<i>3.98kg per square metre</i>
Min. Operating Temperature	<i>0°C</i>
Max. Operating Temperature	<i>+60°C</i>
Resistance to Chemical	<i>Resistant to most chemicals</i>
Environmental Resistance	<i>Suitable for dry indoor environments</i>
Typical Application	<i>Production lines, assembly areas, packaging stations, workbenches and retail counters</i>
Installation Method	<i>Loose lay</i>
Guarantee	<i>2 years when used in a dry environment</i>